
月份

當月 累計

菸類 酒類 菸類 酒類

         1,520.000         687.120         1,520.000          687.120 

                      -             49.520         1,520.000          736.640 

         4,796.380         386.620         6,316.380       1,123.260 

                      -           101.700         6,316.380       1,224.960 

         4,842.000         259.650       11,158.380       1,484.610 

     248,870.000           18.330     260,028.380       1,502.940 

         1,120.000           28.605     261,148.380       1,531.545 

              82.264             0.900     261,230.644       1,532.445 

         4,811.600           33.750     266,042.244       1,566.195 

                      -           260.970     266,042.244       1,827.165 

         3,231.798                   -       269,274.042       1,827.165 

  1,661,275.320             1.980  1,930,549.362       1,829.145 

桃園市政府108年度查獲涉嫌違反菸酒管理法案件數量統計表
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